YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD. YNB60 SERIES
Rev: 1  2022/06/06
Specifications typical at TA=25°C, nominal input voltage
 and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Selection Guide
Part Number
Input
Voltage
Range
Input Current
(typ) Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
Maximum
capacitor
Load No-Load Full Load
Vdc  mA mA Vdc mA (typ) % (typ) μF
YNB60-24S05 9-36 15 2747 5 12000 91 20400
YNB60-24S12 9-36 15 2717 12 5000 92 3600
YNB60-24S15 9-36 15 2717 15 4000 92 2400
YNB60-24S24 9-36 15 2747 24 2500 91 900
YNB60-48S05 18-75 10 1374 5 12000 91 20400
YNB60-48S12 18-75 10 1359 12 5000 92 3600
YNB60-48S15 18-75 10 1359 15 4000 92 2400
YNB60-48S24 18-75 10 1374 24 2500 91 900
FEATURES：
⚫ 60W DIL Package
⚫ 4:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
⚫ High Efficiency Up to 92%